
#4 Travis Meaux (BM)

Alan Ducre (Fon)

BYE

Mario Bolden (HUT)
Jordan Hunsicker (SUL)

#6 Mike Budde (RUM)

Mark Ernst (MND)

Justin Agar (SLD)

#8 Kaleb Vice (COM)

BYE

Dylan Rothell (BYD)

BYE

C.J. Bernius (NS)

#5 Chase Gourgues (STP)
BYE

Lane Miller (AIR)

BYE
#3 Dustin Lail (LAF)

#6 Mike Budde D;8-4

#2 Ben Capella (JES)
BYE

Brian White (ACA)
Ryan King (CAR)
BYE
#7 Ricky Baudoin (HNV)

Terry Palmisano (STA)

Jay Veasman (DUT)
Austin Goudeau (CEN)

BYE

Luis Sa (BON)

BYE

Chad Moville (HC)

#1 Mitchell Fischer (CAT)

#1 Mitchell Fischer D;8-4

#1 M. Fischer M;13-2

#2 B. Capella F;3:21

#2 B. Capella M;11-2

#3 D. Lail M;9-1

#4 T. Meaux D;13-7

#1 M. Fischer F;2:43

#1 M. Fischer F;0:09

#8 K. Vice D;4-3

#5 C. Gourgues F;0:24

#4 T. Meaux M;16-5

#3 D. Lail F;1:28

#6 M. Budde F;4:40

#7 R. Baudoin F;1:29

#2 B. Capella F;0:22
#2 B. Capella

J. Hunsicker F;FOR

R. King F;1:59

#7 R. Baudoin

#6 M. Budde

T. Palmisano F;1:13

J. Veasman F;2:27

#3 D. Lail

#4 T. Meaux

A. Ducre F;2:57

J. Agar F;FOR

#5 C. Gourgues

#8 K. Vice

C. Bernius

D. Rothell F;1:39

#1 M. Fischer

BYE

Mario Bolden (HUT)

Brian White (ACA)

BYE

BYE

Lane Miller (AIR)

Austin Goudeau (CEN)

BYE

BYE

Mark Ernst (MND)

Luis Sa (BON)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Chad Moville (HC)

BYE
C. Moville

Jordan Hunsicker (SUL)

BYE

Ryan King (CAR)

L. Sa

Terry Palmisano (STA)

M. Ernst

Jay Veasman (DUT)

A. Goudeau

Alan Ducre (Fon)

L. Miller

Justin Agar (SLD)

B. White

C.J. Bernius (NS)

M. Bolden

Dylan Rothell (BYD)
D. Rothell F;FOR

C. Bernius F;0:36

L. Miller F;0:31

A. Ducre D;16-10

J. Veasman F;2:51

T. Palmisano F;FOR

C. Moville D;15-12

R. King

C. Bernius F;1:53

A. Ducre F;2:47

#7 Ricky Baudoin (HNV)

J. Veasman D;7-3

#8 Kaleb Vice (COM)

R. King F;0:45

#5 Chase Gourgues (STP)

#5 C. Gourgues M;18-10

#8 K. Vice M;14-4

#7 R. Baudoin D;6-5

#6 M. Budde D;3-2

#4 Travis Meaux (BM)

#6 M. Budde D;7-2

#5 C. Gourgues D;8-6

#3 Dustin Lail (LAF)

#3 Dustin Lail D;12-7

#3 D. Lail D;5-0

#4 T. Meaux D;6-3

#6 M. Budde

#5 C. Gourgues
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271

272
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419
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516

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Mike Budde (RUM)
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275

276

278
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366
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421
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465

466

493

Champion
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